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oA 357/2001
Harkans Singh, LDC at Sports Hostel, Alwar.
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- Applicant

1. Unicn of Indis through fecretary, Games & Sports, MNew
Delhi.
2. " Director, Sports Authority of India, NSWC, Gandhi

Nagar, Guj
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rat.

tt.Dirvector  (Adm), Sportz  Authority of India,

3. Azs

[

o

NSWC; Sandhi Wagar, Sujar
| «++ Respondents
CORAM:
HGU'ELE MR.A.K.MISEPA,’JUD£CIAL MEMEER
,HCH'ELE MP.A.F.UASFATH, ADMIHISTEATIVE MEMEEP.
For the Applicant , ' e Mr.R.J. Sharma

For the Respondents L e

ORDER

FEF HOIN'BELE MERLALDLMISHDA, JUDICIAL MEMERR

~

Heard the lesrnsd aounsel for the applicant and

{0

considered  the  OA, The applicant haz claimed that his

' gznicrity con the post of LDC be directed to ke reckonned

[}

" from his initial date of appointment i.z. 21.1.87. It i

alzs  gtated by the applicant that  the department has
) . o th'\,;q'.LOL +
extendsd  discriminatory  trestment Lo him 2350 Lsimilarly

placed Anolbher candidate i.2. Hoshiar Singh.  PBoth of them

wzre dirscted by the Hon'bles High Counrt to he appointed in
terms of the judyement and, therefore, thiz iz 3 olear case
of dizcrimination a3 the applicant has been denied the

benefit as waz extendesd to Fhri Hoshiar singh.

2. We have 2ongidered the facts: of  the @aze  and

submizsionz of the learned ocounsel for the applicant.,




P
S. | The applicint was given ﬂppointment) az per  the
directicns of the Hon'ble High Court éontainei in Ann.A’4,
Vide' sppointment letter Aated 29.3.?0 (Ann L. 5. In *the
gaid appointment letter the applicant was shown to have béen
appointed w.s.f. 1.3.8? and thiz is the datz from which the
senicrity is being reckonnsd by the department in respect o
thé applicant. The <laim of the applicant for asgigning him
s=niﬂfity with hiz initizl dates ﬁf sppolintment after 11

rzarz of AnnlAJS iz, in onr view, highly kelated and har

4 red
by time. If the applicant waz agyrisved Ly thiz dwedkiad Jdate
of appointment i.2. 1.9.5% then the zame cughht Lo have heen

D

challengad =t that time, lkut this was not done hy th

applicant.  low, after a lapse of more than 11 years, the

applicant cannct ke heard to say that the dake az mentioned
in his appoiﬁtmenf letter was not occrrect and he iz entitled
to  get  his senio:ity reckonned  with  initial datez of
appointment.. In view of thig, the present COA is hopeleszsly
Dt

barred Ly time and deserves to be dismissed in limine on

this ground alone.

4, The 0OA is, therefore, Aizmizsed in limine.

(A.P.NAGRATH) _ ‘ JMIS HPA)

ADM.MEMBER K 'JUIDL . MEMBER




